CAMPIONATI 2013/ 2014

TORNEOQO STELLINE D'AUTUNNO 2006

Data di inizio: 05-10-2013
Data di fine: 15-12-2013

Gironi

GIRONE UNICO



GIRONE UNICO

Data di inizio: 05-10-2013
Data di fine: 15-12-2013

giornata 1
05-10-2013
05-10-2013
05-10-2013
05-10-2013
05-10-2013
05-10-2013
giornata 2
12-10-2013
12-10-2013
12-10-2013
12-10-2013
12-10-2013
12-10-2013
giornata 3
19-10-2013
19-10-2013
19-10-2013
19-10-2013
19-10-2013
19-10-2013
giornata 4

26-10-2013
14:20

26-10-2013
15:10

26-10-2013
16:00

26-10-2013
16:50

26-10-2013
17:40

26-10-2013
giornata 5

02-11-2013
15:10

02-11-2013
16:00

02-11-2013
16:50

02-11-2013
17:40

02-11-2013
18:30

PERTUSA GIALLO
CARMAGNOLA BLU
CAMBIANO
COLLEGNO PARADISO
PERTUSA VERDE
RIPOSA

CAMBIANO
COLLEGNO PARADISO
PERTUSA GIALLO
PIOSSASCO
BARCASALUS

RIPOSA

CHISOLA

CBS Scuola Calcio
CARMAGNOLA ROSSO
BORGARO

PERTUSA GIALLO
RIPOSA

CAMBIANO

BORGARO

COLLEGNO PARADISO

PERTUSA GIALLO

PIOSSASCO

RIPOSA

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

COLLEGNO PARADISO

CHISOLA

PIOSSASCO

PERTUSA VERDE

calendario

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO
PIOSSASCO

CBS Scuola Calcio
BORGARO
BARCASALUS
CHISOLA

CHISOLA

CBS Scuola Calcio
BORGARO
CARMAGNOLA ROSSO
CARMAGNOLA BLU
PERTUSA VERDE

PERTUSA VERDE
CARMAGNOLA BLU
CAMBIANO
PIOSSASCO
BARCASALUS
COLLEGNO PARADISO

PERTUSA VERDE
CARMAGNOLA ROSSO
CHISOLA

CBS Scuola Calcio
BARCASALUS

CARMAGNOLA BLU

CBS Scuola Calcio
CARMAGNOLA BLU
BORGARO
CAMBIANO

PERTUSA GIALLO

3-2

0-2
3-2
6-0

5-1

3-2

2-6

8-2

2-3

2-6

1-4

5-1

3-5

1-1



02-11-2013
giornata 6

09-11-2013
14:20

09-11-2013
15:10

09-11-2013
16:00

09-11-2013
16:50

09-11-2013
17:40

09-11-2013
giornata 7

16-11-2013
14:20

16-11-2013
15:10

16-11-2013
16:00

16-11-2013
16:50

16-11-2013
17:40

16-11-2013
giornata 8

23-11-2013
14:20

23-11-2013
15:10

23-11-2013
16:00

23-11-2013
16:50

23-11-2013
17:40

23-11-2013
giornata 9

30-11-2013
14:20

30-11-2013
15:10

30-11-2013
16:00

30-11-2013
16:50

30-11-2013
17:40

30-11-2013
giornata 10

07-12-2013
14:20

07-12-2013
15:10

07-12-2013
16:00

RIPOSA

CBS Scuola Calcio

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

BORGARO

PIOSSASCO

BARCASALUS

RIPOSA

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

CHISOLA

CAMBIANO

CBS Scuola Calcio

BORGARO

RIPOSA

CHISOLA

BORGARO

PERTUSA VERDE

CARMAGNOLA BLU

BARCASALUS

RIPOSA

CAMBIANO

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

PERTUSA VERDE

CHISOLA

CBS Scuola Calcio

RIPOSA

CBS Scuola Calcio

BORGARO

PERTUSA GIALLO

BARCASALUS

PERTUSA VERDE

CHISOLA

CARMAGNOLA BLU

PERTUSA GIALLO

COLLEGNO PARADISO

CAMBIANO

PERTUSA VERDE

CARMAGNOLA BLU

COLLEGNO PARADISO

PIOSSASCO

BARCASALUS

PERTUSA GIALLO

PERTUSA GIALLO

CBS Scuola Calcio

COLLEGNO PARADISO

CAMBIANO

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

PIOSSASCO

PERTUSA GIALLO

COLLEGNO PARADISO

CARMAGNOLA BLU

PIOSSASCO

BARCASALUS

BORGARO

CHISOLA

PERTUSA VERDE

CARMAGNOLA BLU

1-0

1-2

0-19

2-9

2-1

1-1

2-5

4-2

2-0

0-4

2-2

6-6

2-0

2-1

1-3

4-2

0-3

3-2



07-12-2013
16:50

07-12-2013
17:40

07-12-2013
giornata 11

15-12-2013
14:30

15-12-2013
14:30

15-12-2013
15:20

15-12-2013
15:20

15-12-2013
16:10

15-12-2013

COLLEGNO PARADISO

CAMBIANO

RIPOSA

CHISOLA

PERTUSA VERDE

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

CAMBIANO

COLLEGNO PARADISO

RIPOSA

PIOSSASCO

BARCASALUS

CARMAGNOLA ROSSO

BARCASALUS

PIOSSASCO

CARMAGNOLA BLU

BORGARO

PERTUSA GIALLO

CBS Scuola Calcio

1-4

1-0

0-8

9-1

1-3



Atleta

CALABRESE CHRISTIAN

SABRI HICHAM

BAHADI RIDA

BARBERA LORENZO
MARCELLINO LORENZO
NOVIELLO DANIEL

BIANCO FILIPPO

PALMIERO RAFFAELE

CERBONE SAMUELE

TAGLIARINI LUCA

CLEMENTI SIMONE

CHOUPO FONO HERWAND JERRY
CHOUPO FOTSO ANTHONY JOYCE
MZILI REDA

DORIA DIEGO

BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL
PLESCA IVAN

LAGANA' GRETA

LIMONCIELLO DENNIS

Piccoli Amici 2006

gli atleti

Data di nascita

31-10-2006
25-03-2006
04-08-2006
17-08-2006
17-02-2006
07-02-2006
18-08-2006
29-07-2006
16-08-2006
06-02-2006
19-02-2006
06-07-2006
06-07-2006
05-06-2006
28-09-2006
23-02-2006
02-12-2006
26-01-2006
27-11-2006

Squadra

Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006
Piccoli Amici 2006



STAFF TECNICO

LIPPI FABIO ISTRUTTORE
PUCCI GIUSEPPE MAURO PREPARATORE DEI PORTIERI



BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE

BANCO POPOLARE

GLI SPONSOR


http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205
http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205

BANCO POPOLARE



http://http://track.adform.net/C/?bn=3268205

